logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1253 GCO85 RS04835 WP 011215094.1
id 1010 ACIAD RS15195 WP 004923715.1
id 1084 FDQ49 RS11070 WP 004711654.1

id 390763 F7RO97 RS16990 WP 031951026.

id 1054 ABD1 RS15870 WP 002014066.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1253 GCO85 RS04835 WP 011215094.1
id 1010 ACIAD RS15195 WP 004923715.1
id 1084 FDQ49 RS11070 WP 004711654.1

id 390763 F7R97 RS16990 WP 031951026.

id 1054 ABD1 RS15870 WP 002014066.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1253 GCO85 RS04835 WP 011215094.1
id 1010 ACIAD RS15195 WP 004923715.1
id 1084 FDQ49 RS11070 WP 004711654.1

id 390763 F7R97 RS16990 WP 031951026.

id 1054 ABD1 RS15870 WP 002014066.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1253 GCO85 RS04835 WP 011215094.1
id 1010 ACIAD RS15195 WP 004923715.1
id 1084 FDQ49 RS11070 WP 004711654.1

id 390763 F7R97 RS16990 WP 031951026.

id 1054 ABD1 RS15870 WP 002014066.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1253 GCO85 RS04835 WP 011215094.1
id 1010 ACIAD RS15195 WP 004923715.1
id 1084 FDQ49 RS11070 WP 004711654.1

id 390763 F7R97 RS16990 WP 031951026.

id 1054 ABD1 RS15870 WP 002014066.1

consensus

1

1

1

1

1

%WNWWJMYLMMMMMMM%&&%Wl

RROALA)

I e Il *x |

WBM%@M&WMWMQEMMWk&&MM%RWWH@

AVPTSJYV HK@IEMDADM DDEREVQIR DAERIYIPFPLDEVSLDFEV § |JLANPNRVEVL JATRTENV TR EVLEL
AVPTSTVIHKTIEMDADMSDDEREVQIRVDAEQYIPFPLDEVSLDFEVL|ZDRLANPNRVNVLLVATRTENVETRVEVLEL

PATETEREARAL o T LTI MR KT R

AGLIZPK NUDVESYAVER |YN

A[MLJyPK ADVESYA ERAFSVFAD LPMG|.
NTIGILDIGHTMTTLSVMQNGKIIYTREQVFGGKQLTLEIQSRYGLSL
ANTIGILDIGHTMTTLSVMONGKIIYTREQVFGGKQLTLEIQSRYGLSL

ADLNPKLADVESYAVERAFSVFADSLPMGAJNS
ADLNPKLADVESYAVERAFSVFADSLPMGA

NTIGILDIGHTMTTLSVMQNGKIIYTREQVFGGKQLTLEIQSRYGLSL
N oy Tesl

TR

N NN NN N *k |
EEASRAKKDR LPDDYEIEVLDPFLDAVVQQAARSLQFFFSSSQFNEIDHILLAGGNANIPGLAKLLQQKLGYRVTIANP

""" A AR

EEASRAKKDRSLPDDYEIEVLDPFLDAVVQQAARSLQFFFSSSQFNEIDHILLAGGNANIPGLAKLLQQKLGYRVTIANP
EEASRAKKDRSLPDDYEIEVLDPFLDAVVQQAARSLQFFFSSSQOFNEIDHILLAGGNANIPGLAKLLQQKLGYRVTIANP

NI EEEEEEEE IEEIEIEE !

T ! Dk ok ok

10 s L AR,

e L Lok |

354
FLOQMAFSPQVD |J$4K ENDA SLMVACGLALRSFDE 353
FLQMGFSPQVDVQKIENDASSLMVACGLALRSFEFDE 352
FLQMGFSPQVDVQKIENDASSLMVACGLALRSEFDE 352
FLQMGFSPQVDVQKIENDASSLMVACGLALRSFD. 352

160
160
160
160
160

240
238
238
238
238

320
318
318
318
318



(>4 S

non conserved
similar
>50% conserved



